OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

Toobe completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION	
NAME: MATSUBHITA Tadelchi	
HOME ADDRESS: Ples Box 221, Stevest	on B.C. # 16 alexander Cane
REGISTRATION NUMBER 03726 SEX: No.1	
OCCUPATION: Flaherman	
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what nat partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	me and whether carried on by yourself or in
EMPLOYER: Great West Packing Co. St	eveston B.C. (formes)
WARRIEN	And the second s
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: none	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: none	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: none	
	ne
AGE OF CHILDREN:	none
L LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: none	
2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: n	one
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	none
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	none
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or	deposit of title deed)
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)	none

- Sund	CIVIM ON VNA SUCH PROPERTY.
HVAING VNA INLEKERL IN'	SIAE LHE NVME VND VDDBESS OB VNA BEBSON I
SA VID BELZ	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTI
Marine Gray, 62 H	EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE Meta (\$950.00) Meta in Guatody of the Great West Cer # /6 // And Certain at own home. # /6 // And Certain at own home.
	INE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION
auou	FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
	- Suou
(bing symbols)	NATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: MORE name, address, rent and to we name, address, rent and to we note that the same of
sching Co. what date paid)	ATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: Rone nome, address, rent and to a nome
Application of the state of the	ARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO W BY ARTHOURS OF LEASE DORE NORE ROME NORE
Meet Packing Co. Ste HICH PAID: Reat Packing Co. Ste	Alexander Cennery S. ADLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: "RES. Great. BY ARTEOLIARS OF LEASE AND BENT AND DATE TO W. ATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: DOBE ADDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: "RES. Great. West. P. ATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: DOBE ADDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: "RES. Great. West. P. ADDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. "RES. Great. West. P. ADDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. "RES. GREAT. WEST. P. ADDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. "RES. GREAT. P. ADDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. "RES. "RES. GREAT. P. ADDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. "RES. "RES. GREAT. P. ADDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. "RES. GREAT. P. ADDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. "RES. GREAT. P. ADDLORD'S NAME AN
Apar date paid) Soking co HICH PAID: Reat Packing co. Ste	CATION AND DESCRIPTION: Alexander Cannery S ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: BY ARRANGEMENT Of the Great West P ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRES
Meet Pecking Co. Ster	CATION AND DESCRIPTION. Alexander Cennery S ARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO W BY Arrangment of the Great West P CATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE. ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Nee Great ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS
Meet Pecking Co. Ster	UNDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Wes Great West Particulars OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WATHCULARS OF LEASE AND ADDRESS; rent and to wathcular and to wathcular and the wathcular and t
Meet Packing Co. Ste HICH PAID: Reat Packing Co. Ste	ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: "Nee Great West." NATICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WE BY Arrangment of the Great West. Praticulars of Least and to we have a subject to we have and to we have and to we have and the weather and to we have a subject to we have and to we hav
Meat Police Company House Company House Company House Company House	MENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: "Mes Great West In Anticulars of Least Mest In Anticulars of Least Mest In Maticulars of Least Mest In Maticular of Least Mest In Mest In Maticular of Least Mest In Maticular of Least Mest In Mat

USI IN A NOTE OF THE PARTY.	ON ABOVE PROPERTY: none
MANAGER CARRIED	
ORTGAGES, LIENS	AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS:	none
ioneys owing to 1	OU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
	none /
BONDS, DEBENTURE	S, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
	gs Stamps in declarants possession.
BANK ACCOUNTS:	none
LIFE INSURANCE:	none
INTEREST IN ANY ES	STATES OR TRUSTS. none
SAFETY DEPOSIT BO	ox: <u>none</u>
BILITIES	
PERSONAL DEBTS:	
TRADE DEBTS:	nong/
•	
IARKS:	none
	information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
I certify that the above y description in any pro indirect.	otected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
	dey of April 1942.
	15- 1 dauche Mala
armani	w
Witnes	
DEPARTMENTAL U	ISB.

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Cur File No. 1011 Full Name MATSUSHITA, Tadaichi (Surname in Block Letters) Registration No. 03726 Pele - Female (Check) Former Address Pier Box 221, Steveston, B.C. Date Evacuated April 16/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check) Present Address C/o Spruce Falls Power & Paper Co. Ltd., Kapuskasing, On Jane - April 16/42 Name of Musband Name of Musband Name of Musband Name of Musband Name of Children under 15 Name of Children under 15		DA	TE May 1	1/43
Registration So. 03726 Pale - Female (Check) Former Address Pier Box 221. Steveston, B.C. Date Evacuated April 16/42 Returalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check) Present Address c/o Spruce Falls Power & Paper Co. Ltd., Kapuskasing, On Jane - Aprila/Us. 15 Damenpast St. Standlon, Put. 15/48 (Check) Name of Wife Name of Wife Name of Mother(HIGA) Kichi #03548 Name of Father Shigezo (Dec'd) Names of Children under 18	our File No. 1011			
Pier Box 221. Steveston, B.C. Date Evacuated April 16/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check) Present Address	Full Name MATSUSHITA, Ta	daichi ame in Block Letters)		
Date Evacuated April 16/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check) Present Address c/o Spruce Falls Power & Paper Co. Ltd., Kapuskasing, On Jame April 12/46. 15 Danumpart At. Mannillon, Ontic June 15/48 Name of Musband Name of Musband Name of Musband Shigezo (Dec'd) Names of Children under 15	Registration No03726	V hale - Female (Check)	Адө	Mar. 22/1917
Check) Present Address	Former Address Pier Box	221. Steveston, B.C.		
Name of Mother (HIGA) Kichi #035/8 Name of Father Shigezo (Dec'd) Names of Children under 15	Date Evacuated April 16/42	Naturalized -		
Name of Wife Name of Musband Name of Mother (HTGA) Kichi #03548 Name of Father Shigezo (Dec'd) Names of Children under 15	Present Address	e Falls Power & Paper.	Co. Ltd.,	Kapuskasing, Ont
Name of Mother (HTGA) Kichi #035/8 Name of Father Shigezo (Dec'd) Names of Children under 15		Name of Wife	* 6	
	Name of Mother (HIGA) Kichi #C	03548 Name of Father_	Shigezo	(Dec'd)
Requested by E.C.T. Registered with Custodian Yes (Yes or No.				
Additional Information Fisherman .	Additional Information	Fisherman		

lat Documber, 1943. CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Cadatoni Marsusutya - Reg. No. 03726 CREDITORS: LEPPERET OLD CONTRACTOR \$20.76 Paid house things of the A. A.

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: Jan. 21, 1944

Name: Tadaichi MATSUSHITA Reg. No. 03726 File: 1011

Boat File No.: JFVDC 520

Name of Vessel: "Miyako" or "T.M." 31' x 7'x3'(1936) Grey 52 HP (1937)

Lic. or Reg. No.: New Westminster 3149

Naval No.: NW.011-C Owner's Valuation: \$1,500.00

JFVDC Valuation: \$660.00 Survey #156

Custodian Valuation: No appraisal

Date of Sale:

April 29, 1942

Purchaser:

Great West Packing Co.Ltd.

Signature on Sales Papers: U. Sakamoto, Att'y

Selling Price:

\$850.00

Paid to JFVDC anxientetten: \$263.89

(See below)

Supervision Costs:

\$11.00

Balance due Owner:

\$252.89

Paid to:

T. Matsushita, per U.Sakamoto on May 7,1942.

Location of Boat at Sale: New Westminster

Claims Against Canadian Govt.: None

Survey Report: Damage - Nil

Additional Information: The sum of \$586.11 was deducted by Great West Packing Co. Ltd. to cover debt to cannery.

PUR 1001

NAME MATSUSSITA Tadaleki

REG. NO. 03726

					mentos.			
No:	Description	Appraised Value	Jap Value	Sold For	Buyer	Date	Receipt No.	Location
056	5/50 x 5% x 55		200.00					
	1 row boat							
				1				
				1				
						in the second se		
		2.1						

to to markedie

Name: MATSUSHITA, Tadaichi

File: 1011

Reg. No. 03726

CHATTELS

- 1 Iron bed
- 1 Spring
- 1 Mattress
- 1 Large wooden box
- 1 Bdle screens
- 1 Small table
- 3 Wooden boxes
- 3 Chairs
- 1 Bdle. garden tools
- 1 Dresser with mirror

This represents all my chattels in the restricted area of British Columbia.

Date Lec. 9th 1942 Signed Tal Mulaushite

Please sign and return one copy to this office.

ach.

File No. 522 1011

March 25, 1946

Ret Tadelchi MATSUSHITA Reg. No. 03726

the tollowing like is an extract from a lotter received by two Controller's Ortice at the request of Mr. George Peters, dated March 8, 1946; from the Great West Packing Co., Ltd., Corector Aspenses accounts to their books. The rollowing macents have been dredited in the company books from the company accounts the company and the secret being the payment of monies owing the company and will betweeted as if the company paid the Japanese these monies.

Dalance as at May, 1942

Credit

T. AKSISHTA

586.11

By Dont to Dyson Coltard

585.11

ge Venel Survey . R. M. O. "Myoro"
Fraction

Ja. parter-

FILE NO. The following chattels were sold by public augsta on at literature 18.0 (Austionments Peer 0.06 0.60 9,38 Net Proceeds Credited:

Members of Custodian Staff Present No. Harris Extracted from Auctioneering List No. Steveston 38. Remerks.

Total

NAMES HATTERFEEL TAGESODA

REGISTRATION NO. 03726

PILE NO. 1001

The following chattels were sold by public

nuction at Stereston, B. C. on July 20, 1945

-1 Kitchen chair

0.55

Estel.

Lose Expenses:

Austiconomic Pous \$ 0.05 Advantistage 0.04 0,39

Not Proceeds Credited:

9.40

Members of Gustodian Staff Present.
Extracted from Austicneering List No.
Remorks.

Mr. Harris

Stoveston 37.

NAME MATSUSKITA, Tadaichi

REGISTRATION NO. 03726

PILE NO. 1011

The following chattels were sold by public

augition at Storeston, B.C. on April 27, 1945

of 2 Kitchen chairs

9 2.00

Total

(Ametioneer's Fee: \$0.10 Less Expenses: Advertisings 0.06 (Novings 0.11

Not Proceeds Greatted:

1.00

\$ 0.27

9.73

Members of Custodian Staff Present. Mr. Harris Extracted from Austicneering List No. Steveston 33. Remarks. BEGISTRATION NO. OTTO

PER (80) 300

The following chattels were sold by public

auction of Research to 02 April 5 1921

Drawer and abover

Total.

Leas Dipenses;

(Auctioneerte Peer (Advarbleings (Norings

Bet Receseds Greatted:

13.50

Members of Custodian Staff Present.

Extracted from Austlaneering List No.

Remerko.

Mr. Harris

Steventon 32.

rnolevrulion no. oli 6

ona no. 1991

The following chattels were sold by public

anotion at Chaperton, h. fr. On Name Der 7, 1965.

Joseph Sectival goods 2 plotes Massauro etc. Simitum pota etc. Contents of General

\$3.00 2.00 2.25 1.00

Total

Less Expenses:

(fuctions of Pos 0 -33 (Advertising -53

Not Proceeds Credited:

8 1.24 8 6.42

Nombors of Gustodian Staff Present. It. Mills Entracted from Austiansering List No. Staveston 41 Redurks.

hare house + 4

3.40

MATSUCHITA, T.

208

1 200 THE P. OF

1 from pot

1 Shrim

下山北部

broken soalers and kitchen junk

rags 1 old cushion peckage of pills | 1 plotu

The second secon

kitchen utensils (in bed condition) 2 old tubs ald rubber boots

Yours truly,

C. H. Reed, Office of the Custodian.

CHR/fm

I Majour tile . 15 Alwan pat le-Hambille, but, June 21 /45 Office of the Custostian, EVACUATION SECTION Japan so Communition latin, Rec'd JUN 28 1948 1 See Day Bent Bly. File No. 4775/01 Ulusta. Designed your letter regarding Il Leins of it for pelled bil Colotte for Deguating to other letter which you make the you sent to me. I tim is the first lette on fu, The last me was bornelline in 1946. A you though you there marked that the claims to imposed lills. Its. In a very to pay that lit all squaled up. years lyo. The fact the west but which I reclined their hill of receipt in my mal. 7 1/45. signed by mrs. N. Kluby the receipt member & received is 50110 " I still have that height will me syste for , It as I gradeness, Bun gypelmay so it is it and regarding to while

- of Theje Fox. I would if you The third enough to send me the will that It had to che up, and at some time I mice flything Durice the much abelight of you mile soul my falorer of first of so some on forwish. Then I your 1/2000 Deals Deplat another

Office of the Custodian.

Dalaichi Mataushita, 15 Alwaypar 16 Hamillion, Ont-July 25 /48. Reported the Lee land State Marin and California, Japanea Comenation detin. Mai Si. gill you findly your to mr. Sain Histo this account of 75000 and send the balance of the decount to where address with off heright, I thank you very much. Yours Necly matsunts 74828

March 22nd, 1951

Mr. Tadaichi MATSUSHITA, 15 Devemport St., Hamilton, Ont.

Dear Sire

Distribution is now being made from the assets of the River Pish Company at the rate of \$33.98 per share. You were the holder of 5 shares and payment to you is as follows:

> \$ 169.89 125.00 Less previously advanced

\$ 44.89

Custodian cheque for this amount is attached hereto.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Yours truly,

G. H. Rood Office of the Custodian

CHR: BK Encl.